
2018 NBRSA GROUP NATIONALS
HOLTON GUN & BOW CLUB,  TWIN LAKE MI
09/10/2018 - 09/15/2018

Unlimited 10 Shot 200 Yards
Rank Shooter Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Match6 Match7 Match8

1 TONY ALEXANDER .351 .452 .418 .369 .349 .459 .392 .509 .2062
2 DON POWELL .406 .294 .307 .620 .392 .402 .446 .510 .2111
3 MIKE CONRY .584 .403 .351 .246 .391 .410 .535 .611 .2207
4 JACK NEARY .589 .323 .429 .337 .307 .375 .975 .398 .2333
5 DON ROSETTE .451 .421 .527 .482 .342 .556 .611 .383 .2358
6 JOE HYNES .423 .428 .598 .293 .370 .470 .706 .496 .2365
7 DAVE HOLMES .435 .345 .439 .524 .429 .679 .396 .547 .2371
8 ROB SEEMANN .426 .494 .358 .385 .581 .630 .355 .587 .2385
9 JEFF PEINHARDT .321 .468 .529 .589 .645 .453 .370 .449 .2390

10 JEFF SUMMERS .493 .442 .339 .458 .525 .640 .418 .533 .2405
11 WAYNE CAMPBELL .463 .547 .626 .388 .409 .434 .358 .637 .2414
12 LESTER BRUNO .402 .318 .386 .419 .673 .541 .443 .708 .2431
13 HARLEY BAKER .440 .492 .411 .571 .718 .438 .521 .384 .2484
14 BOB HAMISTER .408 .428 .453 .495 .489 .559 .762 .448 .2526
15 CHUCK MILLER .309 .414 .412 .478 .413 .488 .605 .925 .2528
16 CHRIS HARRIS .586 .371 .427 .588 .530 .441 .519 .647 .2568
17 JACK SUTTON .387 .398 .673 .326 .350 .785 .677 .580 .2610
18 DON HARDEMAN .542 .579 .519 .569 .363 .370 .710 .597 .2656
19 JIM CARSTENSEN .287 .529 .451 .488 .778 .429 .756 .594 .2695
20 JEFF GAIDOS .370 .746 .352 .488 .705 .587 .493 .581 .2701
21 KIP JONES .581 .331 .544 .351 .621 .528 .648 .731 .2709
22 AL AUMAN .614 .428 .390 .317 .531 .645 .644 .778 .2717
23 STEVE LEE .543 .448 .441 .358 .676 .870 .463 .587 .2741
24 JEFF GRAVES .331 .362 .486 .588 .687 .398 .587 .958 .2748
25 BILLY STEVENS .549 .583 .642 .477 .467 .485 .518 .683 .2753
26 HUGH WILLIAMSON .688 .325 .646 .515 .478 .386 .855 .542 .2772
27 LARRY COSTA .598 .340 .511 .488 .750 .551 .747 .451 .2773
28 ANDY SHIFFLET .398 .450 .473 .594 .530 .621 .559 .813 .2774
29 BOB WHITE .295 .449 .396 .374 .829 .510 .999 .642 .2809

Agg



30 MIKE" THOMAS MICHAEL BRYANT " .643 .339 .431 .517 .771 .527 .695 .606 .2831
31 LEE HACHIGIAN .349 .558 .590 .631 .654 .428 .675 .651 .2835
32 PAT REAGIN .424 .351 .521 .634 .441 .639 .380 1.170 .2850
33 BOB SCARBROUGH JR .722 .663 .436 .580 .571 .595 .530 .486 .2864
34 MARK BUETTGEN .486 1.543 .383 .431 .663 .396 .372 .319 .2871
35 GENE  BUKYS .466 .490 .600 .829 .571 .781 .436 .478 .2907
36 GARY BRISTOW .362 .420 .338 .537 .562 .670 .927 .913 .2956
37 KEITH CHRISTIANSON .488 .506 .571 .601 .573 .825 .714 .517 .2997
38 MARK H ROPER .488 .593 .379 .520 .548 .894 .841 .577 .3025
39 RICK POLLOCK .468 .565 .522 .541 .534 .788 .930 .492 .3025
40 GARY SULLIVAN .528 .329 .426 .411 .708 .626 .980 .883 .3057
41 BOB RICHARDS .549 .504 .528 .515 .641 .590 .653 .912 .3058
42 RABON STEWART .394 .532 .508 .513 .712 .513 1.131 .632 .3084
43 CECIL PETERSON .585 .609 .631 .820 .840 .487 .341 .744 .3161
44 DAN SHELHAMER .363 .608 .609 .469 .449 .442 1.271 .874 .3178
45 DAVID L WOODWARD .608 .988 .409 .467 .639 .359 .591 1.057 .3199
46 STEVE TURNER .511 .730 .571 .531 .948 .627 .608 .656 .3239
47 BUD MUNDY .732 .664 .675 .829 .577 .574 .540 .602 .3246
48 DANA ENGLISH .529 .547 .579 .348 .772 .589 .984 1.050 .3374
49 GEORGE KELBLY SR .460 .737 .345 .622 1.042 .818 .654 .725 .3377
50 RON MILLER .627 .592 .742 .720 .865 .442 .710 .833 .3457
51 VERA CARTER .832 .661 .614 .730 .397 .765 .693 .926 .3511
52 VICTOR  EDMUNDS .709 .548 .506 .569 .658 .881 .670 1.085 .3516
53 JIM SCHMIDT .430 .429 1.323 .806 .561 .739 .604 .927 .3637
54 TYLER EDMUNDS .696 .747 .485 .585 .977 .578 .648 1.128 .3653
55 KEN HOTTENSTEIN .786 .499 .528 .788 .657 .833 .900 .955 .3716
56 PAUL WEIHE .688 .851 .871 .762 .648 .548 .852 .869 .3806
57 BILL BRAWAND .538 1.131 1.156 .968 .643 .553 .595 .897 .4051
58 WAYNE MILLER .932 1.805 .536 .570 .807 .754 1.073 1.093 .4731
59 DAN OPEL .743 .887 .683 .890 1.267 .974 1.498 1.717 .5412
60 DAVE BROOKS .537 .756 .375 .587 .752 .921 .903 20.000 1.5519
61 MANNY GARCIA .976 .518 .592 .582 .770 10.414 11.284 20.000 2.8210
62 LOWELL FREI .688 .956 .897 .926 1.250 .857 20.000 20.000 2.8484

Small Group - MIKE CONRY   0.246



UNLIMITED GRAND
Rank Shooter U10-100 U10-200
1 DON POWELL .1763 .2111 .1937
2 WAYNE CAMPBELL .1945 .2414 .2179
3 DON ROSETTE .2121 .2358 .2240
4 CHUCK MILLER .2033 .2528 .2280
5 MIKE CONRY .2361 .2207 .2284
6 JEFF PEINHARDT .2254 .2390 .2322
7 JEFF SUMMERS .2245 .2405 .2325
8 HARLEY BAKER .2206 .2484 .2345
9 LESTER BRUNO .2269 .2431 .2350
10 JOE HYNES .2448 .2365 .2406
11 CHRIS HARRIS .2285 .2568 .2427
12 JACK NEARY .2640 .2333 .2487
13 BOB HAMISTER .2531 .2526 .2529
14 MARK BUETTGEN .2216 .2871 .2543
15 MIKE" THOMAS MICHAEL BRYANT " .2320 .2831 .2575
16 ROB SEEMANN .2798 .2385 .2591
17 TONY ALEXANDER .3170 .2062 .2616
18 JEFF GRAVES .2494 .2748 .2621
19 HUGH WILLIAMSON .2486 .2772 .2629
20 JEFF GAIDOS .2565 .2701 .2633
21 KIP JONES .2569 .2709 .2639
22 GENE BUKYS .2388 .2907 .2647
23 JACK SUTTON .2699 .2610 .2654
24 JIM CARSTENSEN .2618 .2695 .2656
25 STEVE LEE .2583 .2741 .2662
26 DON HARDEMAN .2740 .2656 .2698
27 LARRY COSTA .2674 .2773 .2723
28 AL AUMAN .2771 .2717 .2744
29 RICK POLLOCK .2466 .3025 .2746
30 BOB SCARBROUGH JR .2640 .2864 .2752
31 BILLY STEVENS .2809 .2753 .2781
32 PAT REAGIN .2726 .2850 .2788
33 ANDY SHIFFLET .2840 .2774 .2807

GrandAgg



34 DAN SHELHAMER .2459 .3178 .2818
35 DAVID L WOODWARD .2525 .3199 .2862
36 GARY SULLIVAN .2726 .3057 .2892
37 GARY BRISTOW .2858 .2956 .2907
38 BOB WHITE .3018 .2809 .2913
39 RABON STEWART .2798 .3084 .2941
40 STEVE TURNER .2761 .3239 .3000
41 BOB RICHARDS .3015 .3058 .3036
42 LEE HACHIGIAN .3285 .2835 .3060
43 DANA ENGLISH .2789 .3374 .3081
44 MARK H ROPER .3274 .3025 .3149
45 CECIL PETERSON .3411 .3161 .3286
46 BUD MUNDY .3343 .3246 .3294
47 VERA CARTER .3211 .3511 .3361
48 KEN HOTTENSTEIN .3036 .3716 .3376
49 JIM SCHMIDT .3153 .3637 .3395
50 KEITH CHRISTIANSON .3860 .2997 .3428
51 TYLER EDMUNDS .3584 .3653 .3618
52 GEORGE KELBLY SR .3874 .3377 .3625
53 BILL BRAWAND .3315 .4051 .3683
54 WAYNE MILLER .2918 .4731 .3824
55 VICTOR EDMUNDS .4290 .3516 .3903
56 RON MILLER .4370 .3457 .3913
57 PAUL WEIHE .4105 .3806 .3955
58 DAN OPEL .4678 .5412 .5045
59 DAVE BROOKS .4193 1.5519 .9856
60 MANNY GARCIA .3534 2.8210 1.5872
61 LOWELL FREI .4331 2.8484 1.6408
62 DAVE HOLMES 10.0321 .2371 5.1346
63 JIM ANDRESS 7.5373 10.0000 8.7686


	U10-200

